
Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

2 órás futás

1 TARR Péter 01:55:3725208 00:04:24 00:04:5300:04:3727,5km1973 még nincs
2 PLÉLI Sándor 01:57:1423204 00:04:55 00:05:2200:05:0525,3km1966 POMÁZ
3 TÁLAS Krisztián, Dr. 01:56:5922207 00:05:06 00:05:3300:05:1924,2km1976 Kilométergyujtok
4 SIMON László 01:58:1822205 00:05:01 00:05:4500:05:2224,2km1963
5 ÓNODI Attila 01:57:3721203 00:04:57 00:06:2500:05:3623,1km1971 Egyéni
6 SKOFF Gábor 01:52:3619206 00:04:34 00:07:5500:05:5520,9km1980 IRONTEAM SE
7 GYÖRFI Bálint 01:57:1818202 00:05:13 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team
8 GYÖRFI Ádám 01:57:1818201 00:05:14 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

2 órás futás

1 PLÉLI Klára 01:56:2321220 00:05:16 00:05:4800:05:3223,1km1978 POMÁZ
2 LAKATOS Éva 01:58:2121216 00:05:27 00:06:0200:05:3823,1km1973 Fóti Futóklub
3 CSÁTI Tímea Viktória 01:59:0320212 00:05:29 00:06:3100:05:5722km1982
4 POTHÁRN Fanni 01:55:2318221 00:05:31 00:08:3800:06:2419,8km1996 Nincs
5 HERTELENDYNÉ Pánczél Ildikó 01:57:0017215 00:06:24 00:07:3000:06:5218,7km1977 Runberries
6 NODARI Zsuzsa 01:57:1417218 00:06:27 00:07:4700:06:5318,7km1974
7 GYÖRFINÉ KOSZEGHY Márti 01:57:1817213 00:05:54 00:15:3000:06:5418,7km1974 DK Team
8 PANDUR Beáta 01:51:5616219 00:06:05 00:11:4800:06:5917,6km1992 IRONTEAM SE
9 PRAUDA Teri 01:55:5516222 00:06:48 00:08:2000:07:1417,6km1956 CSEFUSZ
10 ROZOVICSNÉ FEHÉR Krisztina 01:56:3816223 00:07:01 00:07:3500:07:1717,6km1978
11 LEMELNÉ BOHORSZ Angéla 01:56:0115217 00:07:05 00:08:1400:07:4416,5km1978

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

4 órás futás

1 CSER László 03:59:4848403 00:04:47 00:06:2600:04:5952,8km1976 Tárnok Sprint SE
2 HAVASI György 03:58:4845422 00:05:00 00:06:4500:05:1849,5km1973
3 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 03:56:0441427 00:05:25 00:06:3200:05:4545,1km1971
4 SOÓS Péter 03:57:2741411 00:04:46 00:08:2800:05:4745,1km1970 EMU
5 DOMBAY Gábor 03:59:4941425 00:05:03 00:08:0000:05:5045,1km1970
6 SCHUBERT József András 03:59:5741410 00:05:25 00:11:1900:05:5145,1km1977
7 MOHÁCSI Péter 03:59:4940426 00:05:26 00:08:0000:05:5944km1976
8 DR GYARMATI Erik 03:24:5439406 00:04:40 00:08:2100:05:1542,9km1974 Ironteam
9 DÖMSÖDI Ádám 03:59:5838405 00:04:48 00:08:0900:06:1841,8km1996 VVSI
10 FÜLÖP Tibor 03:58:3136407 00:05:54 00:09:3900:06:3739,6km1977 Ironteam
11 VÉGH Viktor 03:57:4135420 00:05:51 00:08:3200:06:4738,5km1978
12 BÁNKUTI Attila 03:58:1334402 00:06:45 00:07:2800:07:0037,4km1972 szabadidos
13 PALOTAI Gábor 03:58:3131408 00:06:27 00:12:2200:07:4134,1km1953 OTP FUTOKÖR
14 DIÓSSY Iván 03:58:2229404 00:07:19 00:11:4700:08:1331,9km1951 szabadidos
15 SÁRINGER Zoltán 03:55:1928409 00:06:44 00:15:0600:08:2430,8km1966 DK Team
16 VIDA Zoltán 01:55:0714412 00:06:50 00:10:3600:08:1315,4km1966 Futapest
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

4 órás futás

1 KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY Erika 03:59:2244415 00:05:02 00:06:0000:05:2648,4km1978 Hód-Mentor SE
2 VIDA Beáta 03:57:1740419 00:05:15 00:06:3600:05:5544km1979 Ironteam SE.
3 ZSUPÁNYI Adrienn 03:58:0340423 00:05:44 00:06:3500:05:5744km1980
4 NÁDASDINÉ BOROS Melinda 03:58:4237417 00:05:42 00:10:0800:06:2740,7km1984 IRONTEAM SE
5 KORCSMÁROSNÉ VIG Rozália 03:53:3433627 00:05:57 00:08:5600:07:0436,3km1959 TRICO TRIATLON NAGYKANIZSA
6 VÉGHNÉ GERGELY Mónika 03:54:3132421 00:06:07 00:10:2500:07:1935,2km1982
7 NAGY Zsuzsanna 03:56:1031418 00:06:43 00:09:0200:07:3734,1km1969 Ironteam
8 LENCSÉS Éva 03:55:3725416 00:07:36 00:12:3900:09:2527,5km1939 Vitalitás SE. Balassagyarmat

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

6 órás futás

1 VAJDA Zoltán 05:59:0568623 00:04:23 00:06:1800:05:1674,8km1963 Kecskeméti Atlétika és Rugby Club
2 CZUNYI Károly 05:54:4764603 00:05:04 00:06:1200:05:3270,4km1990 Hoka Team Hungary
3 VERES Szilárd 05:55:0263624 00:04:59 00:06:4900:05:3869,3km1974 Hírös Futóklub
4 RÁBA Imre 05:57:3463620 00:04:55 00:08:2400:05:4069,3km1983
5 SIPOS Csaba 05:53:1160621 00:04:03 00:11:0700:05:5366km1978 I LOVE BALATON
6 GYÖRE Márk 05:59:4760607 00:04:59 00:08:5900:05:5966km1978
7 NÉMETH Ákos 05:58:1359619 00:05:20 00:08:3100:06:0464,9km1973 kolon futóklubb
8 KERESZTESI Tamás 05:55:4458613 00:05:38 00:08:2100:06:0863,8km1983 DK Team
9 JESZENSZKY Péter 05:55:3057611 00:05:43 00:07:5800:06:1462,7km1960
10 CZALTIG Zsolt 05:57:1857602 00:05:31 00:07:4900:06:1662,7km1974
11 HOGYA Dénes 05:59:0656640 00:05:23 00:08:2500:06:2461,6km1981
12 HAJDU Nándor 05:54:2655608 00:05:46 00:07:3900:06:2660,5km1976 POMÁZ
13 ENDRÖDI Gábor 05:58:2055605 00:05:13 00:13:3500:06:3060,5km1978 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC
14 LEMEL Ákos 05:58:4355616 00:05:46 00:09:2400:06:3160,5km1975
15 HEGEDÜS Attila 05:56:4554609 00:05:53 00:11:2400:06:3659,4km1973 szabadidos
16 HÉJJA Péter 05:57:4054610 00:05:40 00:08:5600:06:3759,4km1978 szörnyeteg sc
17 HEGEDÜS Ákos 05:58:3554646 00:05:12 00:17:4600:06:3859,4km1977
18 KOCSY Barnabás 05:59:3154614 00:05:46 00:09:1100:06:3959,4km1973
19 GARANCSY Balázs 06:06:4254606 00:05:44 00:12:0500:06:4759,4km1972 SZUFLA
20 MENDEL János 05:59:0553618 00:05:37 00:08:5600:06:4658,3km1964 Vasemberek Klubja
21 SPISÁK Emil 05:59:4453622 00:05:16 00:13:5600:06:4758,3km1977
22 BANÓ Szabolcs 05:59:0741601 00:06:35 00:12:0500:08:4545,1km1983 Pééf
23 KOMLÓSI János 04:41:4040615 00:05:40 00:15:4300:07:0244km1976 Ironteam
24 SZILÁGYI Péter 03:55:0739641 00:05:46 00:06:5900:06:0142,9km1979
25 PLJESOVSZKI Roland 04:06:2038642 00:05:01 00:10:5700:06:2841,8km1990
26 MACZÓ András 05:51:1938617 00:07:46 00:10:5800:09:1441,8km1949 Zöldgömb Club
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

6 órás futás

1 MARÁZ Zsuzsanna 05:50:1162630 00:04:55 00:09:4700:05:3868,2km1970 Ironteam
2 NÉMETH Anita 05:57:4953631 00:06:03 00:08:3000:06:4558,3km1971 GÖRDÖGÖK SE
3 VILICZAI Andi 05:56:1452644 00:06:01 00:08:1600:06:5157,2km1976
4 GESZLER Csilla 05:57:4452626 00:06:04 00:10:3600:06:5257,2km1988
5 LIPÓTH Krisztina 05:56:4551629 00:06:25 00:09:3300:06:5956,1km1971 Vasemberek Klubja
6 SÁROSDI Edit 05:55:3949632 00:05:42 00:10:2000:07:1553,9km1980 Pénzügyor Se
7 CSAHÓ Lilla 05:58:1949645 00:06:18 00:15:1400:07:1853,9km1991
8 KOVÁCS Katalin 05:59:5246628 00:05:57 00:15:0600:07:4950,6km1965 Jótifuti Team
9 SASSNÉ SHREK Zsuzsanna 05:58:5745633 00:06:23 00:11:2800:07:5849,5km1980 Futóbarátok egyesület Gyor
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

1 LAJKÓ Csaba 10:10:211101226 00:04:52 00:06:5200:05:32121km1966 Ironteam/EMU
2 BELEJ Balint 10:10:081081203 00:04:15 00:11:5500:05:38118,8km1977 I LOVE BALATON
3 TIHOR Csaba 10:08:241031240 00:05:08 00:07:5400:05:54113,3km1976 Nyirségi Futok Sportegyesülete
4 PULA Tamás 10:07:541021237 00:05:01 00:11:2900:05:57112,2km1976 EMU
5 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 10:07:55991231 00:05:19 00:08:3700:06:08108,9km1974 IRONTEAM SE
6 TÖRÖK-ILYÉS László 10:08:20971242 00:05:20 00:08:5500:06:16106,7km1977 Budaörsi Triatlon Klub
7 GAÁL Ferenc 10:10:35971214 00:04:55 00:19:4700:06:17106,7km1988 SZUFLA
8 TÓTH Viktor Ádám 10:11:49971241 00:04:47 00:09:0100:06:18106,7km1992
9 CSÉCSEI Zoltán 10:06:48961207 00:05:27 00:09:4500:06:19105,6km1984 Szufla SE
10 MÁRÓ Csaba 10:08:50961230 00:05:18 00:14:5100:06:20105,6km1971 SZUFLA
11 JÁROSI Tamás 10:09:26961219 00:04:53 00:13:2300:06:20105,6km1973 Zebra Futóklub
12 DUDÁS Zsolt 10:11:01951211 00:05:07 00:09:2300:06:25104,5km1968 Mogyi SE Baja
13 MAZUR Béla 10:11:06951232 00:05:15 00:12:2300:06:25104,5km1978 IRONTEAM SE
14 LUKÁCS Albert 10:10:12931228 00:05:28 00:11:1300:06:33102,3km1974 Sárvári Kinizsi SE.
15 SÁROSI Gyula 10:11:04911238 00:05:18 00:16:2400:06:42100,1km1973 HASE-EMU-BánkútiTeam
16 FRANK Tibor 09:33:07901258 00:05:21 00:09:4300:06:2299km1949
17 VACZKÓ Zsolt 10:04:13901243 00:05:16 00:18:1900:06:4299km1971 Ironteam
18 KONCZ Levente 10:08:01901223 00:05:34 00:10:5900:06:4599km1974
19 LABONCZ Sándor 10:05:52871225 00:05:14 00:15:1700:06:5795,7km1981 amator
20 DR.SZABÓ Zoltán 10:10:09861210 00:05:20 00:12:2400:07:0594,6km1958 nincs, amator
21 DUKLESZ Mihály 10:12:37861212 00:05:55 00:15:1600:07:0794,6km1975
22 BADICS Attila 10:11:38841202 00:05:47 00:14:0300:07:1692,4km1971 SZUFLA
23 SZABÓ-PÉNZES Gábor 09:06:58831239 00:05:45 00:13:0900:06:3591,3km1975 Futóbolondok SE
24 KERÉNYI Farkas 10:01:37831221 00:05:54 00:12:3400:07:1491,3km1977 SZUFLA
25 POSZTOBÁNYI László 10:09:09831236 00:05:35 00:14:3300:07:2091,3km1972 Alföld Turista Egyesület
26 BÖGI Sándor 10:09:32831206 00:06:02 00:12:3000:07:2091,3km1952 Ultramarathon Team Bögi
27 MORÓCZ József 09:57:39821233 00:05:48 00:15:5200:07:1790,2km1969 Ironteam
28 EVETOVICS Milán 10:06:26821213 00:05:48 00:15:4300:07:2390,2km1980 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
29 CSOMORTÁNI Attila 10:07:59821209 00:05:24 00:18:2900:07:2490,2km1960 IRONTEAM SE
30 KÓTI István 10:09:03821224 00:06:16 00:10:2200:07:2590,2km1966
31 GERMÁN László 10:03:52811216 00:05:47 00:16:4400:07:2789,1km1977 Távfutó Muvek
32 NAGY Zsolt 10:12:14811234 00:06:06 00:09:5200:07:3389,1km1980 I LOVE BALATON
33 BOGNÁR "72" János 10:05:15801205 00:06:10 00:13:4600:07:3388km1972 Ironteam
34 GÁSPÁR András Zoltán 10:06:55791215 00:06:37 00:09:5900:07:4086,9km1974 Ironteam
35 HEGYESI Tamás 10:10:57741217 00:06:52 00:13:2900:08:1581,4km1966 IRONTEAM SE
36 VOJNIC ZELIC Igor 10:07:34721244 00:06:34 00:15:2700:08:2679,2km1974 IRONTEAM SE
37 ILYÉS Róbert Sándor 10:12:07721218 00:05:27 00:27:4600:08:3079,2km1981 Bajnai Kick-Box és Szabadido SE
38 BÉRES István 06:55:34711204 00:05:11 00:08:4800:05:5178,1km1968 SZEGED
39 PIRI Dániel 10:11:22701235 00:06:01 00:23:5700:08:4477km1990
40 AJKAY Antal 10:09:43681201 00:05:53 00:19:5600:08:5774,8km1950 Sárvári Kinizsi SE
41 KISHÁZI Gábor 10:06:23651222 00:06:36 00:13:5000:09:1971,5km1973 Hód-Mentor SE
42 MADARÁSZ József 10:01:44571259 00:06:51 00:21:2000:10:3362,7km1979
43 WEINBER Ferenc 07:54:42561245 00:05:31 01:11:1400:08:2861,6km1965 SZUFLA
44 MAKAI László 06:01:59551229 00:05:08 00:11:4500:06:3460,5km1974
45 LENGYEL Attila 04:57:48491227 00:05:27 00:09:2700:06:0453,9km1982 Ironteam
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

46 KALMÁR Károly 08:25:34421220 00:05:53 02:22:5900:12:0246,2km1971 Esztergomi futómuvek

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

12 órás futás

1 MÁTÉNÉ VARJU Edit 10:06:34961257 00:05:47 00:07:3400:06:19105,6km1971
2 GYEBNÁR Évi 10:08:40951249 00:05:48 00:07:5300:06:24104,5km1979 Ironteam
3 EVETOVICS-BALLA Hajnalka 10:05:08841248 00:06:04 00:15:4800:07:1292,4km1983 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
4 VINCZE Zsófia 10:08:30831254 00:05:35 00:11:2300:07:1991,3km1985
5 MEGYES Andrea 10:07:14771250 00:06:02 00:11:1800:07:5384,7km1970 nem vagyok egyesületi tag
6 PÁNCZÉL Andrea 10:11:14741251 00:06:08 00:13:2400:08:1581,4km1974 IRONTEAM SE
7 SEBESTYÉN Linda 10:07:55531253 00:06:09 00:38:1000:11:2858,3km1980
8 DEÁK Ferencné Edit 10:10:01521247 00:08:33 00:50:2000:11:4357,2km1955 IRONTEAM SE
9 SCHNELLER Erika 03:11:22241252 00:06:51 00:11:1300:07:5826,4km1968 Ironteam
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

2 órás futás

1 TARR Péter 01:55:3725208 00:04:24 00:04:5300:04:3727,5km1973 még nincs
2 PLÉLI Sándor 01:57:1423204 00:04:55 00:05:2200:05:0525,3km1966 POMÁZ
3 TÁLAS Krisztián, Dr. 01:56:5922207 00:05:06 00:05:3300:05:1924,2km1976 Kilométergyujtok
4 SIMON László 01:58:1822205 00:05:01 00:05:4500:05:2224,2km1963
5 ÓNODI Attila 01:57:3721203 00:04:57 00:06:2500:05:3623,1km1971 Egyéni
6 SKOFF Gábor 01:52:3619206 00:04:34 00:07:5500:05:5520,9km1980 IRONTEAM SE
7 GYÖRFI Bálint 01:57:1818202 00:05:13 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team
8 GYÖRFI Ádám 01:57:1818201 00:05:14 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

2 órás futás

1 PLÉLI Klára 01:56:2321220 00:05:16 00:05:4800:05:3223,1km1978 POMÁZ
2 LAKATOS Éva 01:58:2121216 00:05:27 00:06:0200:05:3823,1km1973 Fóti Futóklub
3 CSÁTI Tímea Viktória 01:59:0320212 00:05:29 00:06:3100:05:5722km1982
4 POTHÁRN Fanni 01:55:2318221 00:05:31 00:08:3800:06:2419,8km1996 Nincs
5 HERTELENDYNÉ Pánczél Ildikó 01:57:0017215 00:06:24 00:07:3000:06:5218,7km1977 Runberries
6 NODARI Zsuzsa 01:57:1417218 00:06:27 00:07:4700:06:5318,7km1974
7 GYÖRFINÉ KOSZEGHY Márti 01:57:1817213 00:05:54 00:15:3000:06:5418,7km1974 DK Team
8 PANDUR Beáta 01:51:5616219 00:06:05 00:11:4800:06:5917,6km1992 IRONTEAM SE
9 PRAUDA Teri 01:55:5516222 00:06:48 00:08:2000:07:1417,6km1956 CSEFUSZ
10 ROZOVICSNÉ FEHÉR Krisztina 01:56:3816223 00:07:01 00:07:3500:07:1717,6km1978
11 LEMELNÉ BOHORSZ Angéla 01:56:0115217 00:07:05 00:08:1400:07:4416,5km1978

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

4 órás futás

1 CSER László 03:59:4848403 00:04:47 00:06:2600:04:5952,8km1976 Tárnok Sprint SE
2 HAVASI György 03:58:4845422 00:05:00 00:06:4500:05:1849,5km1973
3 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 03:56:0441427 00:05:25 00:06:3200:05:4545,1km1971
4 SOÓS Péter 03:57:2741411 00:04:46 00:08:2800:05:4745,1km1970 EMU
5 DOMBAY Gábor 03:59:4941425 00:05:03 00:08:0000:05:5045,1km1970
6 SCHUBERT József András 03:59:5741410 00:05:25 00:11:1900:05:5145,1km1977
7 MOHÁCSI Péter 03:59:4940426 00:05:26 00:08:0000:05:5944km1976
8 DR GYARMATI Erik 03:24:5439406 00:04:40 00:08:2100:05:1542,9km1974 Ironteam
9 DÖMSÖDI Ádám 03:59:5838405 00:04:48 00:08:0900:06:1841,8km1996 VVSI
10 FÜLÖP Tibor 03:58:3136407 00:05:54 00:09:3900:06:3739,6km1977 Ironteam
11 VÉGH Viktor 03:57:4135420 00:05:51 00:08:3200:06:4738,5km1978
12 BÁNKUTI Attila 03:58:1334402 00:06:45 00:07:2800:07:0037,4km1972 szabadidos
13 PALOTAI Gábor 03:58:3131408 00:06:27 00:12:2200:07:4134,1km1953 OTP FUTOKÖR
14 DIÓSSY Iván 03:58:2229404 00:07:19 00:11:4700:08:1331,9km1951 szabadidos
15 SÁRINGER Zoltán 03:55:1928409 00:06:44 00:15:0600:08:2430,8km1966 DK Team
16 VIDA Zoltán 01:55:0714412 00:06:50 00:10:3600:08:1315,4km1966 Futapest
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

4 órás futás

1 KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY Erika 03:59:2244415 00:05:02 00:06:0000:05:2648,4km1978 Hód-Mentor SE
2 VIDA Beáta 03:57:1740419 00:05:15 00:06:3600:05:5544km1979 Ironteam SE.
3 ZSUPÁNYI Adrienn 03:58:0340423 00:05:44 00:06:3500:05:5744km1980
4 NÁDASDINÉ BOROS Melinda 03:58:4237417 00:05:42 00:10:0800:06:2740,7km1984 IRONTEAM SE
5 KORCSMÁROSNÉ VIG Rozália 03:53:3433627 00:05:57 00:08:5600:07:0436,3km1959 TRICO TRIATLON NAGYKANIZSA
6 VÉGHNÉ GERGELY Mónika 03:54:3132421 00:06:07 00:10:2500:07:1935,2km1982
7 NAGY Zsuzsanna 03:56:1031418 00:06:43 00:09:0200:07:3734,1km1969 Ironteam
8 LENCSÉS Éva 03:55:3725416 00:07:36 00:12:3900:09:2527,5km1939 Vitalitás SE. Balassagyarmat

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

6 órás futás

1 VAJDA Zoltán 05:59:0568623 00:04:23 00:06:1800:05:1674,8km1963 Kecskeméti Atlétika és Rugby Club
2 CZUNYI Károly 05:54:4764603 00:05:04 00:06:1200:05:3270,4km1990 Hoka Team Hungary
3 VERES Szilárd 05:55:0263624 00:04:59 00:06:4900:05:3869,3km1974 Hírös Futóklub
4 RÁBA Imre 05:57:3463620 00:04:55 00:08:2400:05:4069,3km1983
5 SIPOS Csaba 05:53:1160621 00:04:03 00:11:0700:05:5366km1978 I LOVE BALATON
6 GYÖRE Márk 05:59:4760607 00:04:59 00:08:5900:05:5966km1978
7 NÉMETH Ákos 05:58:1359619 00:05:20 00:08:3100:06:0464,9km1973 kolon futóklubb
8 KERESZTESI Tamás 05:55:4458613 00:05:38 00:08:2100:06:0863,8km1983 DK Team
9 JESZENSZKY Péter 05:55:3057611 00:05:43 00:07:5800:06:1462,7km1960
10 CZALTIG Zsolt 05:57:1857602 00:05:31 00:07:4900:06:1662,7km1974
11 HOGYA Dénes 05:59:0656640 00:05:23 00:08:2500:06:2461,6km1981
12 HAJDU Nándor 05:54:2655608 00:05:46 00:07:3900:06:2660,5km1976 POMÁZ
13 ENDRÖDI Gábor 05:58:2055605 00:05:13 00:13:3500:06:3060,5km1978 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC
14 LEMEL Ákos 05:58:4355616 00:05:46 00:09:2400:06:3160,5km1975
15 HEGEDÜS Attila 05:56:4554609 00:05:53 00:11:2400:06:3659,4km1973 szabadidos
16 HÉJJA Péter 05:57:4054610 00:05:40 00:08:5600:06:3759,4km1978 szörnyeteg sc
17 HEGEDÜS Ákos 05:58:3554646 00:05:12 00:17:4600:06:3859,4km1977
18 KOCSY Barnabás 05:59:3154614 00:05:46 00:09:1100:06:3959,4km1973
19 GARANCSY Balázs 06:06:4254606 00:05:44 00:12:0500:06:4759,4km1972 SZUFLA
20 MENDEL János 05:59:0553618 00:05:37 00:08:5600:06:4658,3km1964 Vasemberek Klubja
21 SPISÁK Emil 05:59:4453622 00:05:16 00:13:5600:06:4758,3km1977
22 BANÓ Szabolcs 05:59:0741601 00:06:35 00:12:0500:08:4545,1km1983 Pééf
23 KOMLÓSI János 04:41:4040615 00:05:40 00:15:4300:07:0244km1976 Ironteam
24 SZILÁGYI Péter 03:55:0739641 00:05:46 00:06:5900:06:0142,9km1979
25 PLJESOVSZKI Roland 04:06:2038642 00:05:01 00:10:5700:06:2841,8km1990
26 MACZÓ András 05:51:1938617 00:07:46 00:10:5800:09:1441,8km1949 Zöldgömb Club
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

6 órás futás

1 MARÁZ Zsuzsanna 05:50:1162630 00:04:55 00:09:4700:05:3868,2km1970 Ironteam
2 NÉMETH Anita 05:57:4953631 00:06:03 00:08:3000:06:4558,3km1971 GÖRDÖGÖK SE
3 VILICZAI Andi 05:56:1452644 00:06:01 00:08:1600:06:5157,2km1976
4 GESZLER Csilla 05:57:4452626 00:06:04 00:10:3600:06:5257,2km1988
5 LIPÓTH Krisztina 05:56:4551629 00:06:25 00:09:3300:06:5956,1km1971 Vasemberek Klubja
6 SÁROSDI Edit 05:55:3949632 00:05:42 00:10:2000:07:1553,9km1980 Pénzügyor Se
7 CSAHÓ Lilla 05:58:1949645 00:06:18 00:15:1400:07:1853,9km1991
8 KOVÁCS Katalin 05:59:5246628 00:05:57 00:15:0600:07:4950,6km1965 Jótifuti Team
9 SASSNÉ SHREK Zsuzsanna 05:58:5745633 00:06:23 00:11:2800:07:5849,5km1980 Futóbarátok egyesület Gyor
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

1 LAJKÓ Csaba 07:01:03781226 00:04:52 00:06:5200:05:2385,8km1966 Ironteam/EMU
2 BELEJ Balint 06:52:55771203 00:04:15 00:09:3300:05:2184,7km1977 I LOVE BALATON
3 TIHOR Csaba 07:03:19741240 00:05:08 00:07:5400:05:4381,4km1976 Nyirségi Futok Sportegyesülete
4 PULA Tamás 06:58:09721237 00:05:01 00:10:5200:05:4879,2km1976 EMU
5 GAÁL Ferenc 07:01:10721214 00:04:55 00:08:0500:05:5079,2km1988 SZUFLA
6 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 07:02:04721231 00:05:19 00:07:4000:05:5179,2km1974 IRONTEAM SE
7 BÉRES István 06:55:34711204 00:05:11 00:08:4800:05:5178,1km1968 SZEGED
8 TÓTH Viktor Ádám 07:01:08711241 00:04:47 00:08:1800:05:5578,1km1992
9 TÖRÖK-ILYÉS László 06:57:11701242 00:05:20 00:07:3200:05:5777km1977 Budaörsi Triatlon Klub
10 FRANK Tibor 07:00:26701258 00:05:21 00:07:3100:06:0077km1949
11 CSÉCSEI Zoltán 07:01:51701207 00:05:27 00:07:0300:06:0177km1984 Szufla SE
12 DUDÁS Zsolt 06:58:10691211 00:05:07 00:08:1700:06:0375,9km1968 Mogyi SE Baja
13 JÁROSI Tamás 07:00:16691219 00:04:53 00:13:2300:06:0575,9km1973 Zebra Futóklub
14 MAZUR Béla 07:01:16691232 00:05:15 00:09:4300:06:0675,9km1978 IRONTEAM SE
15 LUKÁCS Albert 07:01:43681228 00:05:28 00:08:1400:06:1274,8km1974 Sárvári Kinizsi SE.
16 MÁRÓ Csaba 07:01:33671230 00:05:18 00:14:5100:06:1773,7km1971 SZUFLA
17 LABONCZ Sándor 06:56:21661225 00:05:14 00:12:2900:06:1872,6km1981 amator
18 SZABÓ-PÉNZES Gábor 06:56:50661239 00:05:45 00:08:1700:06:1872,6km1975 Futóbolondok SE
19 SÁROSI Gyula 06:57:25651238 00:05:18 00:16:2400:06:2571,5km1973 HASE-EMU-BánkútiTeam
20 VACZKÓ Zsolt 06:58:40651243 00:05:16 00:18:1900:06:2671,5km1971 Ironteam
21 KONCZ Levente 07:01:29651223 00:05:34 00:09:4300:06:2971,5km1974
22 DR.SZABÓ Zoltán 06:59:16631210 00:05:20 00:12:2400:06:3969,3km1958 nincs, amator
23 BADICS Attila 06:57:37621202 00:05:47 00:11:0400:06:4468,2km1971 SZUFLA
24 EVETOVICS Milán 06:58:00621213 00:05:48 00:15:4300:06:4468,2km1980 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
25 MORÓCZ József 06:59:25621233 00:05:48 00:15:2600:06:4568,2km1969 Ironteam
26 KERÉNYI Farkas 06:54:26611221 00:05:54 00:10:4600:06:4767,1km1977 SZUFLA
27 POSZTOBÁNYI László 07:01:28611236 00:05:35 00:14:3000:06:5467,1km1972 Alföld Turista Egyesület
28 GERMÁN László 07:02:15611216 00:05:47 00:16:4400:06:5567,1km1977 Távfutó Muvek
29 CSOMORTÁNI Attila 07:03:31611209 00:05:24 00:18:2900:06:5667,1km1960 IRONTEAM SE
30 DUKLESZ Mihály 06:56:47601212 00:05:55 00:13:4400:06:5666km1975
31 BÖGI Sándor 06:59:17601206 00:06:02 00:12:3000:06:5966km1952 Ultramarathon Team Bögi
32 KÓTI István 07:02:02591224 00:06:16 00:10:2200:07:0964,9km1966
33 NAGY Zsolt 06:56:21571234 00:06:06 00:09:2100:07:1862,7km1980 I LOVE BALATON
34 BOGNÁR "72" János 06:58:49571205 00:06:10 00:13:4600:07:2062,7km1972 Ironteam
35 GÁSPÁR András Zoltán 07:01:54561215 00:06:37 00:09:5900:07:3261,6km1974 Ironteam
36 MAKAI László 06:01:59551229 00:05:08 00:11:4500:06:3460,5km1974
37 WEINBER Ferenc 06:43:27551245 00:05:31 00:13:0500:07:2060,5km1965 SZUFLA
38 VOJNIC ZELIC Igor 06:59:15541244 00:06:34 00:12:4100:07:4559,4km1974 IRONTEAM SE
39 HEGYESI Tamás 07:01:13541217 00:06:52 00:11:0800:07:4859,4km1966 IRONTEAM SE
40 ILYÉS Róbert Sándor 06:37:13531218 00:05:27 00:17:2500:07:2958,3km1981 Bajnai Kick-Box és Szabadido SE
41 PIRI Dániel 07:00:25521235 00:06:01 00:20:2700:08:0557,2km1990
42 LENGYEL Attila 04:57:48491227 00:05:27 00:09:2700:06:0453,9km1982 Ironteam
43 AJKAY Antal 07:00:35491201 00:05:53 00:17:0800:08:3553,9km1950 Sárvári Kinizsi SE
44 KISHÁZI Gábor 06:58:20471222 00:06:36 00:13:5000:08:5451,7km1973 Hód-Mentor SE
45 MADARÁSZ József 06:50:47451259 00:06:51 00:13:4200:09:0749,5km1979
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

46 KALMÁR Károly 05:35:15401220 00:05:53 00:49:5100:08:2244km1971 Esztergomi futómuvek

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

12 órás futás

1 MÁTÉNÉ VARJU Edit 07:01:38681257 00:05:47 00:07:0400:06:1274,8km1971
2 GYEBNÁR Évi 07:00:10661249 00:05:48 00:07:5300:06:2172,6km1979 Ironteam
3 EVETOVICS-BALLA Hajnalka 07:01:56611248 00:06:04 00:15:4800:06:5567,1km1983 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
4 VINCZE Zsófia 07:02:34591254 00:06:35 00:08:2200:07:0964,9km1985
5 MEGYES Andrea 06:55:44571250 00:06:02 00:09:5200:07:1762,7km1970 nem vagyok egyesületi tag
6 PÁNCZÉL Andrea 06:56:55541251 00:06:08 00:09:4600:07:4359,4km1974 IRONTEAM SE
7 SEBESTYÉN Linda 06:50:04411253 00:06:09 00:27:5100:10:0045,1km1980
8 DEÁK Ferencné Edit 06:46:04341247 00:08:33 00:50:2000:11:5637,4km1955 IRONTEAM SE
9 SCHNELLER Erika 03:11:22241252 00:06:51 00:11:1300:07:5826,4km1968 Ironteam
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

2 órás futás

1 TARR Péter 01:55:3725208 00:04:24 00:04:5300:04:3727,5km1973 még nincs
2 PLÉLI Sándor 01:57:1423204 00:04:55 00:05:2200:05:0525,3km1966 POMÁZ
3 TÁLAS Krisztián, Dr. 01:56:5922207 00:05:06 00:05:3300:05:1924,2km1976 Kilométergyujtok
4 SIMON László 01:58:1822205 00:05:01 00:05:4500:05:2224,2km1963
5 ÓNODI Attila 01:57:3721203 00:04:57 00:06:2500:05:3623,1km1971 Egyéni
6 SKOFF Gábor 01:52:3619206 00:04:34 00:07:5500:05:5520,9km1980 IRONTEAM SE
7 GYÖRFI Bálint 01:57:1818202 00:05:13 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team
8 GYÖRFI Ádám 01:57:1818201 00:05:14 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

2 órás futás

1 PLÉLI Klára 01:56:2321220 00:05:16 00:05:4800:05:3223,1km1978 POMÁZ
2 LAKATOS Éva 01:58:2121216 00:05:27 00:06:0200:05:3823,1km1973 Fóti Futóklub
3 CSÁTI Tímea Viktória 01:59:0320212 00:05:29 00:06:3100:05:5722km1982
4 POTHÁRN Fanni 01:55:2318221 00:05:31 00:08:3800:06:2419,8km1996 Nincs
5 HERTELENDYNÉ Pánczél Ildikó 01:57:0017215 00:06:24 00:07:3000:06:5218,7km1977 Runberries
6 NODARI Zsuzsa 01:57:1417218 00:06:27 00:07:4700:06:5318,7km1974
7 GYÖRFINÉ KOSZEGHY Márti 01:57:1817213 00:05:54 00:15:3000:06:5418,7km1974 DK Team
8 PANDUR Beáta 01:51:5616219 00:06:05 00:11:4800:06:5917,6km1992 IRONTEAM SE
9 PRAUDA Teri 01:55:5516222 00:06:48 00:08:2000:07:1417,6km1956 CSEFUSZ
10 ROZOVICSNÉ FEHÉR Krisztina 01:56:3816223 00:07:01 00:07:3500:07:1717,6km1978
11 LEMELNÉ BOHORSZ Angéla 01:56:0115217 00:07:05 00:08:1400:07:4416,5km1978

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

4 órás futás

1 CSER László 03:59:4848403 00:04:47 00:06:2600:04:5952,8km1976 Tárnok Sprint SE
2 HAVASI György 03:58:4845422 00:05:00 00:06:4500:05:1849,5km1973
3 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 03:56:0441427 00:05:25 00:06:3200:05:4545,1km1971
4 SOÓS Péter 03:57:2741411 00:04:46 00:08:2800:05:4745,1km1970 EMU
5 DOMBAY Gábor 03:59:4941425 00:05:03 00:08:0000:05:5045,1km1970
6 SCHUBERT József András 03:59:5741410 00:05:25 00:11:1900:05:5145,1km1977
7 MOHÁCSI Péter 03:59:4940426 00:05:26 00:08:0000:05:5944km1976
8 DR GYARMATI Erik 03:24:5439406 00:04:40 00:08:2100:05:1542,9km1974 Ironteam
9 DÖMSÖDI Ádám 03:59:5838405 00:04:48 00:08:0900:06:1841,8km1996 VVSI
10 FÜLÖP Tibor 03:58:3136407 00:05:54 00:09:3900:06:3739,6km1977 Ironteam
11 VÉGH Viktor 03:57:4135420 00:05:51 00:08:3200:06:4738,5km1978
12 BÁNKUTI Attila 03:58:1334402 00:06:45 00:07:2800:07:0037,4km1972 szabadidos
13 PALOTAI Gábor 03:58:3131408 00:06:27 00:12:2200:07:4134,1km1953 OTP FUTOKÖR
14 DIÓSSY Iván 03:58:2229404 00:07:19 00:11:4700:08:1331,9km1951 szabadidos
15 SÁRINGER Zoltán 03:55:1928409 00:06:44 00:15:0600:08:2430,8km1966 DK Team
16 VIDA Zoltán 01:55:0714412 00:06:50 00:10:3600:08:1315,4km1966 Futapest
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

4 órás futás

1 KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY Erika 03:59:2244415 00:05:02 00:06:0000:05:2648,4km1978 Hód-Mentor SE
2 VIDA Beáta 03:57:1740419 00:05:15 00:06:3600:05:5544km1979 Ironteam SE.
3 ZSUPÁNYI Adrienn 03:58:0340423 00:05:44 00:06:3500:05:5744km1980
4 NÁDASDINÉ BOROS Melinda 03:58:4237417 00:05:42 00:10:0800:06:2740,7km1984 IRONTEAM SE
5 KORCSMÁROSNÉ VIG Rozália 03:53:3433627 00:05:57 00:08:5600:07:0436,3km1959 TRICO TRIATLON NAGYKANIZSA
6 VÉGHNÉ GERGELY Mónika 03:54:3132421 00:06:07 00:10:2500:07:1935,2km1982
7 NAGY Zsuzsanna 03:56:1031418 00:06:43 00:09:0200:07:3734,1km1969 Ironteam
8 LENCSÉS Éva 03:55:3725416 00:07:36 00:12:3900:09:2527,5km1939 Vitalitás SE. Balassagyarmat

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

6 órás futás

1 VAJDA Zoltán 05:59:0568623 00:04:23 00:06:1800:05:1674,8km1963 Kecskeméti Atlétika és Rugby Club
2 CZUNYI Károly 05:54:4764603 00:05:04 00:06:1200:05:3270,4km1990 Hoka Team Hungary
3 VERES Szilárd 05:55:0263624 00:04:59 00:06:4900:05:3869,3km1974 Hírös Futóklub
4 RÁBA Imre 05:57:3463620 00:04:55 00:08:2400:05:4069,3km1983
5 SIPOS Csaba 05:53:1160621 00:04:03 00:11:0700:05:5366km1978 I LOVE BALATON
6 GYÖRE Márk 05:59:4760607 00:04:59 00:08:5900:05:5966km1978
7 NÉMETH Ákos 05:58:1359619 00:05:20 00:08:3100:06:0464,9km1973 kolon futóklubb
8 KERESZTESI Tamás 05:55:4458613 00:05:38 00:08:2100:06:0863,8km1983 DK Team
9 JESZENSZKY Péter 05:55:3057611 00:05:43 00:07:5800:06:1462,7km1960
10 CZALTIG Zsolt 05:57:1857602 00:05:31 00:07:4900:06:1662,7km1974
11 HOGYA Dénes 05:59:0656640 00:05:23 00:08:2500:06:2461,6km1981
12 HAJDU Nándor 05:54:2655608 00:05:46 00:07:3900:06:2660,5km1976 POMÁZ
13 ENDRÖDI Gábor 05:58:2055605 00:05:13 00:13:3500:06:3060,5km1978 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC
14 LEMEL Ákos 05:58:4355616 00:05:46 00:09:2400:06:3160,5km1975
15 HEGEDÜS Attila 05:56:4554609 00:05:53 00:11:2400:06:3659,4km1973 szabadidos
16 HÉJJA Péter 05:57:4054610 00:05:40 00:08:5600:06:3759,4km1978 szörnyeteg sc
17 HEGEDÜS Ákos 05:58:3554646 00:05:12 00:17:4600:06:3859,4km1977
18 KOCSY Barnabás 05:59:3154614 00:05:46 00:09:1100:06:3959,4km1973
19 GARANCSY Balázs 06:06:4254606 00:05:44 00:12:0500:06:4759,4km1972 SZUFLA
20 MENDEL János 05:59:0553618 00:05:37 00:08:5600:06:4658,3km1964 Vasemberek Klubja
21 SPISÁK Emil 05:59:4453622 00:05:16 00:13:5600:06:4758,3km1977
22 BANÓ Szabolcs 05:59:0741601 00:06:35 00:12:0500:08:4545,1km1983 Pééf
23 KOMLÓSI János 04:41:4040615 00:05:40 00:15:4300:07:0244km1976 Ironteam
24 SZILÁGYI Péter 03:55:0739641 00:05:46 00:06:5900:06:0142,9km1979
25 PLJESOVSZKI Roland 04:06:2038642 00:05:01 00:10:5700:06:2841,8km1990
26 MACZÓ András 05:51:1938617 00:07:46 00:10:5800:09:1441,8km1949 Zöldgömb Club
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

6 órás futás

1 MARÁZ Zsuzsanna 05:50:1162630 00:04:55 00:09:4700:05:3868,2km1970 Ironteam
2 NÉMETH Anita 05:57:4953631 00:06:03 00:08:3000:06:4558,3km1971 GÖRDÖGÖK SE
3 VILICZAI Andi 05:56:1452644 00:06:01 00:08:1600:06:5157,2km1976
4 GESZLER Csilla 05:57:4452626 00:06:04 00:10:3600:06:5257,2km1988
5 LIPÓTH Krisztina 05:56:4551629 00:06:25 00:09:3300:06:5956,1km1971 Vasemberek Klubja
6 SÁROSDI Edit 05:55:3949632 00:05:42 00:10:2000:07:1553,9km1980 Pénzügyor Se
7 CSAHÓ Lilla 05:58:1949645 00:06:18 00:15:1400:07:1853,9km1991
8 KOVÁCS Katalin 05:59:5246628 00:05:57 00:15:0600:07:4950,6km1965 Jótifuti Team
9 SASSNÉ SHREK Zsuzsanna 05:58:5745633 00:06:23 00:11:2800:07:5849,5km1980 Futóbarátok egyesület Gyor
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

1 LAJKÓ Csaba 08:05:10891226 00:04:52 00:06:5200:05:2797,9km1966 Ironteam/EMU
2 BELEJ Balint 08:01:32871203 00:04:15 00:11:5500:05:3295,7km1977 I LOVE BALATON
3 TIHOR Csaba 07:59:47831240 00:05:08 00:07:5400:05:4691,3km1976 Nyirségi Futok Sportegyesülete
4 PULA Tamás 08:03:50821237 00:05:01 00:11:2900:05:5490,2km1976 EMU
5 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 08:02:07811231 00:05:19 00:07:4000:05:5789,1km1974 IRONTEAM SE
6 GAÁL Ferenc 08:03:53811214 00:04:55 00:08:2100:05:5889,1km1988 SZUFLA
7 TÓTH Viktor Ádám 08:04:14801241 00:04:47 00:08:1800:06:0388km1992
8 TÖRÖK-ILYÉS László 07:58:42791242 00:05:20 00:08:1900:06:0386,9km1977 Budaörsi Triatlon Klub
9 CSÉCSEI Zoltán 07:58:57791207 00:05:27 00:07:4100:06:0386,9km1984 Szufla SE
10 JÁROSI Tamás 08:02:14781219 00:04:53 00:13:2300:06:1085,8km1973 Zebra Futóklub
11 FRANK Tibor 08:03:44781258 00:05:21 00:09:4300:06:1285,8km1949
12 MÁRÓ Csaba 08:05:08781230 00:05:18 00:14:5100:06:1385,8km1971 SZUFLA
13 DUDÁS Zsolt 08:05:20781211 00:05:07 00:09:1800:06:1385,8km1968 Mogyi SE Baja
14 MAZUR Béla 08:00:47771232 00:05:15 00:10:5100:06:1484,7km1978 IRONTEAM SE
15 LUKÁCS Albert 08:02:03771228 00:05:28 00:08:1400:06:1584,7km1974 Sárvári Kinizsi SE.
16 SZABÓ-PÉNZES Gábor 07:58:11751239 00:05:45 00:08:1700:06:2282,5km1975 Futóbolondok SE
17 SÁROSI Gyula 08:01:58741238 00:05:18 00:16:2400:06:3081,4km1973 HASE-EMU-BánkútiTeam
18 LABONCZ Sándor 07:51:59731225 00:05:14 00:12:2900:06:2780,3km1981 amator
19 KONCZ Levente 07:55:16731223 00:05:34 00:09:4300:06:3080,3km1974
20 VACZKÓ Zsolt 08:02:55731243 00:05:16 00:18:1900:06:3680,3km1971 Ironteam
21 BÉRES István 06:55:34711204 00:05:11 00:08:4800:05:5178,1km1968 SZEGED
22 DR.SZABÓ Zoltán 08:01:27711210 00:05:20 00:12:2400:06:4678,1km1958 nincs, amator
23 MORÓCZ József 08:02:52711233 00:05:48 00:15:2600:06:4878,1km1969 Ironteam
24 BADICS Attila 08:01:23701202 00:05:47 00:11:0400:06:5277km1971 SZUFLA
25 EVETOVICS Milán 07:59:14691213 00:05:48 00:15:4300:06:5675,9km1980 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
26 POSZTOBÁNYI László 08:03:27691236 00:05:35 00:14:3000:07:0075,9km1972 Alföld Turista Egyesület
27 DUKLESZ Mihály 08:04:36691212 00:05:55 00:13:4400:07:0175,9km1975
28 KERÉNYI Farkas 08:05:09691221 00:05:54 00:12:3400:07:0175,9km1977 SZUFLA
29 BÖGI Sándor 08:04:08681206 00:06:02 00:12:3000:07:0774,8km1952 Ultramarathon Team Bögi
30 GERMÁN László 08:04:28681216 00:05:47 00:16:4400:07:0774,8km1977 Távfutó Muvek
31 CSOMORTÁNI Attila 08:04:43681209 00:05:24 00:18:2900:07:0774,8km1960 IRONTEAM SE
32 KÓTI István 08:04:54671224 00:06:16 00:10:2200:07:1473,7km1966
33 BOGNÁR "72" János 07:59:21651205 00:06:10 00:13:4600:07:2271,5km1972 Ironteam
34 NAGY Zsolt 07:59:30651234 00:06:06 00:09:2100:07:2271,5km1980 I LOVE BALATON
35 GÁSPÁR András Zoltán 08:04:05641215 00:06:37 00:09:5900:07:3370,4km1974 Ironteam
36 ILYÉS Róbert Sándor 08:02:42621218 00:05:27 00:27:4600:07:4768,2km1981 Bajnai Kick-Box és Szabadido SE
37 HEGYESI Tamás 08:02:43611217 00:06:52 00:11:0800:07:5467,1km1966 IRONTEAM SE
38 VOJNIC ZELIC Igor 07:59:24601244 00:06:34 00:13:4200:07:5966km1974 IRONTEAM SE
39 PIRI Dániel 08:02:12591235 00:06:01 00:20:2700:08:1064,9km1990
40 WEINBER Ferenc 07:54:42561245 00:05:31 01:11:1400:08:2861,6km1965 SZUFLA
41 MAKAI László 06:01:59551229 00:05:08 00:11:4500:06:3460,5km1974
42 AJKAY Antal 07:58:54551201 00:05:53 00:17:0800:08:4260,5km1950 Sárvári Kinizsi SE
43 KISHÁZI Gábor 07:56:15531222 00:06:36 00:13:5000:08:5958,3km1973 Hód-Mentor SE
44 LENGYEL Attila 04:57:48491227 00:05:27 00:09:2700:06:0453,9km1982 Ironteam
45 MADARÁSZ József 07:52:35491259 00:06:51 00:19:2200:09:3853,9km1979
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

46 KALMÁR Károly 07:58:15411220 00:05:53 02:22:5900:11:3945,1km1971 Esztergomi futómuvek

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

12 órás futás

1 MÁTÉNÉ VARJU Edit 07:59:51771257 00:05:47 00:07:0400:06:1384,7km1971
2 GYEBNÁR Évi 07:58:54751249 00:05:48 00:07:5300:06:2382,5km1979 Ironteam
3 EVETOVICS-BALLA Hajnalka 08:01:10691248 00:06:04 00:15:4800:06:5875,9km1983 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
4 VINCZE Zsófia 07:59:30661254 00:06:35 00:09:5900:07:1572,6km1985
5 MEGYES Andrea 07:59:05641250 00:06:02 00:10:3600:07:2970,4km1970 nem vagyok egyesületi tag
6 PÁNCZÉL Andrea 07:55:53611251 00:06:08 00:09:4600:07:4867,1km1974 IRONTEAM SE
7 SEBESTYÉN Linda 07:47:57451253 00:06:09 00:27:5100:10:2349,5km1980
8 DEÁK Ferencné Edit 07:55:16401247 00:08:33 00:50:2000:11:5244km1955 IRONTEAM SE
9 SCHNELLER Erika 03:11:22241252 00:06:51 00:11:1300:07:5826,4km1968 Ironteam
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

2 órás futás

1 TARR Péter 01:55:3725208 00:04:24 00:04:5300:04:3727,5km1973 még nincs
2 PLÉLI Sándor 01:57:1423204 00:04:55 00:05:2200:05:0525,3km1966 POMÁZ
3 TÁLAS Krisztián, Dr. 01:56:5922207 00:05:06 00:05:3300:05:1924,2km1976 Kilométergyujtok
4 SIMON László 01:58:1822205 00:05:01 00:05:4500:05:2224,2km1963
5 ÓNODI Attila 01:57:3721203 00:04:57 00:06:2500:05:3623,1km1971 Egyéni
6 SKOFF Gábor 01:52:3619206 00:04:34 00:07:5500:05:5520,9km1980 IRONTEAM SE
7 GYÖRFI Bálint 01:57:1818202 00:05:13 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team
8 GYÖRFI Ádám 01:57:1818201 00:05:14 00:09:2800:06:3119,8km2002 DK Team

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

2 órás futás

1 PLÉLI Klára 01:56:2321220 00:05:16 00:05:4800:05:3223,1km1978 POMÁZ
2 LAKATOS Éva 01:58:2121216 00:05:27 00:06:0200:05:3823,1km1973 Fóti Futóklub
3 CSÁTI Tímea Viktória 01:59:0320212 00:05:29 00:06:3100:05:5722km1982
4 POTHÁRN Fanni 01:55:2318221 00:05:31 00:08:3800:06:2419,8km1996 Nincs
5 HERTELENDYNÉ Pánczél Ildikó 01:57:0017215 00:06:24 00:07:3000:06:5218,7km1977 Runberries
6 NODARI Zsuzsa 01:57:1417218 00:06:27 00:07:4700:06:5318,7km1974
7 GYÖRFINÉ KOSZEGHY Márti 01:57:1817213 00:05:54 00:15:3000:06:5418,7km1974 DK Team
8 PANDUR Beáta 01:51:5616219 00:06:05 00:11:4800:06:5917,6km1992 IRONTEAM SE
9 PRAUDA Teri 01:55:5516222 00:06:48 00:08:2000:07:1417,6km1956 CSEFUSZ
10 ROZOVICSNÉ FEHÉR Krisztina 01:56:3816223 00:07:01 00:07:3500:07:1717,6km1978
11 LEMELNÉ BOHORSZ Angéla 01:56:0115217 00:07:05 00:08:1400:07:4416,5km1978

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

4 órás futás

1 CSER László 03:59:4848403 00:04:47 00:06:2600:04:5952,8km1976 Tárnok Sprint SE
2 HAVASI György 03:58:4845422 00:05:00 00:06:4500:05:1849,5km1973
3 MÉSZÁROS Sándor 03:56:0441427 00:05:25 00:06:3200:05:4545,1km1971
4 SOÓS Péter 03:57:2741411 00:04:46 00:08:2800:05:4745,1km1970 EMU
5 DOMBAY Gábor 03:59:4941425 00:05:03 00:08:0000:05:5045,1km1970
6 SCHUBERT József András 03:59:5741410 00:05:25 00:11:1900:05:5145,1km1977
7 MOHÁCSI Péter 03:59:4940426 00:05:26 00:08:0000:05:5944km1976
8 DR GYARMATI Erik 03:24:5439406 00:04:40 00:08:2100:05:1542,9km1974 Ironteam
9 DÖMSÖDI Ádám 03:59:5838405 00:04:48 00:08:0900:06:1841,8km1996 VVSI
10 FÜLÖP Tibor 03:58:3136407 00:05:54 00:09:3900:06:3739,6km1977 Ironteam
11 VÉGH Viktor 03:57:4135420 00:05:51 00:08:3200:06:4738,5km1978
12 BÁNKUTI Attila 03:58:1334402 00:06:45 00:07:2800:07:0037,4km1972 szabadidos
13 PALOTAI Gábor 03:58:3131408 00:06:27 00:12:2200:07:4134,1km1953 OTP FUTOKÖR
14 DIÓSSY Iván 03:58:2229404 00:07:19 00:11:4700:08:1331,9km1951 szabadidos
15 SÁRINGER Zoltán 03:55:1928409 00:06:44 00:15:0600:08:2430,8km1966 DK Team
16 VIDA Zoltán 01:55:0714412 00:06:50 00:10:3600:08:1315,4km1966 Futapest
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

4 órás futás

1 KISHÁZINÉ ZOMBORY Erika 03:59:2244415 00:05:02 00:06:0000:05:2648,4km1978 Hód-Mentor SE
2 VIDA Beáta 03:57:1740419 00:05:15 00:06:3600:05:5544km1979 Ironteam SE.
3 ZSUPÁNYI Adrienn 03:58:0340423 00:05:44 00:06:3500:05:5744km1980
4 NÁDASDINÉ BOROS Melinda 03:58:4237417 00:05:42 00:10:0800:06:2740,7km1984 IRONTEAM SE
5 KORCSMÁROSNÉ VIG Rozália 03:53:3433627 00:05:57 00:08:5600:07:0436,3km1959 TRICO TRIATLON NAGYKANIZSA
6 VÉGHNÉ GERGELY Mónika 03:54:3132421 00:06:07 00:10:2500:07:1935,2km1982
7 NAGY Zsuzsanna 03:56:1031418 00:06:43 00:09:0200:07:3734,1km1969 Ironteam
8 LENCSÉS Éva 03:55:3725416 00:07:36 00:12:3900:09:2527,5km1939 Vitalitás SE. Balassagyarmat

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

6 órás futás

1 VAJDA Zoltán 05:59:0568623 00:04:23 00:06:1800:05:1674,8km1963 Kecskeméti Atlétika és Rugby Club
2 CZUNYI Károly 05:54:4764603 00:05:04 00:06:1200:05:3270,4km1990 Hoka Team Hungary
3 VERES Szilárd 05:55:0263624 00:04:59 00:06:4900:05:3869,3km1974 Hírös Futóklub
4 RÁBA Imre 05:57:3463620 00:04:55 00:08:2400:05:4069,3km1983
5 SIPOS Csaba 05:53:1160621 00:04:03 00:11:0700:05:5366km1978 I LOVE BALATON
6 GYÖRE Márk 05:59:4760607 00:04:59 00:08:5900:05:5966km1978
7 NÉMETH Ákos 05:58:1359619 00:05:20 00:08:3100:06:0464,9km1973 kolon futóklubb
8 KERESZTESI Tamás 05:55:4458613 00:05:38 00:08:2100:06:0863,8km1983 DK Team
9 JESZENSZKY Péter 05:55:3057611 00:05:43 00:07:5800:06:1462,7km1960
10 CZALTIG Zsolt 05:57:1857602 00:05:31 00:07:4900:06:1662,7km1974
11 HOGYA Dénes 05:59:0656640 00:05:23 00:08:2500:06:2461,6km1981
12 HAJDU Nándor 05:54:2655608 00:05:46 00:07:3900:06:2660,5km1976 POMÁZ
13 ENDRÖDI Gábor 05:58:2055605 00:05:13 00:13:3500:06:3060,5km1978 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC
14 LEMEL Ákos 05:58:4355616 00:05:46 00:09:2400:06:3160,5km1975
15 HEGEDÜS Attila 05:56:4554609 00:05:53 00:11:2400:06:3659,4km1973 szabadidos
16 HÉJJA Péter 05:57:4054610 00:05:40 00:08:5600:06:3759,4km1978 szörnyeteg sc
17 HEGEDÜS Ákos 05:58:3554646 00:05:12 00:17:4600:06:3859,4km1977
18 KOCSY Barnabás 05:59:3154614 00:05:46 00:09:1100:06:3959,4km1973
19 GARANCSY Balázs 06:06:4254606 00:05:44 00:12:0500:06:4759,4km1972 SZUFLA
20 MENDEL János 05:59:0553618 00:05:37 00:08:5600:06:4658,3km1964 Vasemberek Klubja
21 SPISÁK Emil 05:59:4453622 00:05:16 00:13:5600:06:4758,3km1977
22 BANÓ Szabolcs 05:59:0741601 00:06:35 00:12:0500:08:4545,1km1983 Pééf
23 KOMLÓSI János 04:41:4040615 00:05:40 00:15:4300:07:0244km1976 Ironteam
24 SZILÁGYI Péter 03:55:0739641 00:05:46 00:06:5900:06:0142,9km1979
25 PLJESOVSZKI Roland 04:06:2038642 00:05:01 00:10:5700:06:2841,8km1990
26 MACZÓ András 05:51:1938617 00:07:46 00:10:5800:09:1441,8km1949 Zöldgömb Club
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

6 órás futás

1 MARÁZ Zsuzsanna 05:50:1162630 00:04:55 00:09:4700:05:3868,2km1970 Ironteam
2 NÉMETH Anita 05:57:4953631 00:06:03 00:08:3000:06:4558,3km1971 GÖRDÖGÖK SE
3 VILICZAI Andi 05:56:1452644 00:06:01 00:08:1600:06:5157,2km1976
4 GESZLER Csilla 05:57:4452626 00:06:04 00:10:3600:06:5257,2km1988
5 LIPÓTH Krisztina 05:56:4551629 00:06:25 00:09:3300:06:5956,1km1971 Vasemberek Klubja
6 SÁROSDI Edit 05:55:3949632 00:05:42 00:10:2000:07:1553,9km1980 Pénzügyor Se
7 CSAHÓ Lilla 05:58:1949645 00:06:18 00:15:1400:07:1853,9km1991
8 KOVÁCS Katalin 05:59:5246628 00:05:57 00:15:0600:07:4950,6km1965 Jótifuti Team
9 SASSNÉ SHREK Zsuzsanna 05:58:5745633 00:06:23 00:11:2800:07:5849,5km1980 Futóbarátok egyesület Gyor
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

1 LAJKÓ Csaba 11:59:181281226 00:04:52 00:06:5200:05:37140,8km1966 Ironteam/EMU
2 BELEJ Balint 11:59:261251203 00:04:15 00:11:5500:05:45137,5km1977 I LOVE BALATON
3 PULA Tamás 11:55:221201237 00:05:01 00:11:2900:05:57132km1976 EMU
4 TIHOR Csaba 11:59:571201240 00:05:08 00:07:5400:05:59132km1976 Nyirségi Futok Sportegyesülete
5 MÁTHÉ Zoltán 11:58:441171231 00:05:17 00:08:3700:06:08128,7km1974 IRONTEAM SE
6 TÖRÖK-ILYÉS László 11:59:571121242 00:05:20 00:09:4700:06:25123,2km1977 Budaörsi Triatlon Klub
7 MÁRÓ Csaba 11:55:181111230 00:05:18 00:14:5100:06:26122,1km1971 SZUFLA
8 TÓTH Viktor Ádám 11:55:381111241 00:04:47 00:09:0100:06:26122,1km1992
9 MAZUR Béla 11:59:271111232 00:05:15 00:12:2300:06:28122,1km1978 IRONTEAM SE
10 JÁROSI Tamás 11:57:571101219 00:04:53 00:13:2300:06:31121km1973 Zebra Futóklub
11 CSÉCSEI Zoltán 11:58:031101207 00:05:27 00:13:1000:06:31121km1984 Szufla SE
12 DUDÁS Zsolt 11:58:191101211 00:05:07 00:09:2300:06:31121km1968 Mogyi SE Baja
13 GAÁL Ferenc 11:56:341091214 00:04:55 00:20:2700:06:34119,9km1988 SZUFLA
14 SÁROSI Gyula 11:58:511051238 00:05:18 00:16:2400:06:50115,5km1973 HASE-EMU-BánkútiTeam
15 KONCZ Levente 11:56:141041223 00:05:34 00:10:5900:06:53114,4km1974
16 VACZKÓ Zsolt 11:59:241021243 00:05:16 00:18:1900:07:03112,2km1971 Ironteam
17 LABONCZ Sándor 11:55:091001225 00:05:14 00:15:1700:07:09110km1981 amator
18 DR.SZABÓ Zoltán 11:53:59981210 00:05:20 00:12:2400:07:17107,8km1958 nincs, amator
19 LUKÁCS Albert 10:52:12971228 00:05:28 00:13:5000:06:43106,7km1974 Sárvári Kinizsi SE.
20 KERÉNYI Farkas 11:54:22961221 00:05:54 00:12:3400:07:26105,6km1977 SZUFLA
21 BÖGI Sándor 11:59:20961206 00:06:02 00:12:3000:07:29105,6km1952 Ultramarathon Team Bögi
22 DUKLESZ Mihály 11:53:11951212 00:05:55 00:20:3900:07:30104,5km1975
23 KÓTI István 11:57:36951224 00:06:09 00:10:2200:07:33104,5km1966
24 CSOMORTÁNI Attila 11:57:53951209 00:05:24 00:18:2900:07:33104,5km1960 IRONTEAM SE
25 BADICS Attila 11:56:41941202 00:05:47 00:14:0300:07:37103,4km1971 SZUFLA
26 NAGY Zsolt 11:56:30931234 00:06:06 00:10:5800:07:42102,3km1980 I LOVE BALATON
27 GÁSPÁR András Zoltán 11:57:38931215 00:06:37 00:09:5900:07:42102,3km1974 Ironteam
28 GERMÁN László 11:57:40931216 00:05:47 00:16:4400:07:43102,3km1977 Távfutó Muvek
29 EVETOVICS Milán 11:57:45931213 00:05:48 00:15:4300:07:43102,3km1980 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
30 POSZTOBÁNYI László 11:32:26911236 00:05:35 00:14:3300:07:36100,1km1972 Alföld Turista Egyesület
31 BOGNÁR "72" János 11:44:18911205 00:06:10 00:13:4600:07:44100,1km1972 Ironteam
32 FRANK Tibor 09:33:07901258 00:05:21 00:09:4300:06:2299km1949
33 ILYÉS Róbert Sándor 11:57:46841218 00:05:27 00:27:4600:08:3292,4km1981 Bajnai Kick-Box és Szabadido SE
34 SZABÓ-PÉNZES Gábor 09:06:58831239 00:05:45 00:13:0900:06:3591,3km1975 Futóbolondok SE
35 VOJNIC ZELIC Igor 11:52:15831244 00:06:34 00:15:2700:08:3491,3km1974 IRONTEAM SE
36 MORÓCZ József 09:57:39821233 00:05:48 00:15:5200:07:1790,2km1969 Ironteam
37 HEGYESI Tamás 11:40:40821217 00:06:52 00:13:2900:08:3290,2km1966 IRONTEAM SE
38 PIRI Dániel 11:57:55821235 00:05:17 00:23:5700:08:4590,2km1990
39 KISHÁZI Gábor 11:57:36751222 00:06:36 00:13:5000:09:3482,5km1973 Hód-Mentor SE
40 BÉRES István 06:55:34711204 00:05:11 00:08:4800:05:5178,1km1968 SZEGED
41 AJKAY Antal 10:32:35701201 00:05:53 00:19:5600:09:0277km1950 Sárvári Kinizsi SE
42 MADARÁSZ József 10:18:52581259 00:06:51 00:21:2000:10:4063,8km1979
43 WEINBER Ferenc 07:54:42561245 00:05:31 01:11:1400:08:2861,6km1965 SZUFLA
44 MAKAI László 06:01:59551229 00:05:08 00:11:4500:06:3460,5km1974
45 LENGYEL Attila 04:57:48491227 00:05:27 00:09:2700:06:0453,9km1982 Ironteam
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Egyéni
Optivita Ultrafutó kupa 1. állomás

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Férfi
Klub

12 órás futás

46 KALMÁR Károly 08:25:34421220 00:05:53 02:22:5900:12:0246,2km1971 Esztergomi futómuvek

Hely Név Rsz.
Utolsó át-Teljesített

leggyorsabb leglassabbátlag
-------------------Köridők--------------------

haladás idejekör távSz.év

Nő
Klub

12 órás futás

1 MÁTÉNÉ VARJU Edit 11:56:501121257 00:05:47 00:07:3400:06:24123,2km1971
2 GYEBNÁR Évi 11:57:531121249 00:05:47 00:07:5300:06:24123,2km1979 Ironteam
3 VINCZE Zsófia 11:59:351011254 00:05:25 00:11:2300:07:07111,1km1985
4 EVETOVICS-BALLA Hajnalka 11:57:45961248 00:06:04 00:15:4800:07:28105,6km1983 Sárvár Kinizsi SE
5 MEGYES Andrea 11:57:39871250 00:06:02 00:11:5000:08:1495,7km1970 nem vagyok egyesületi tag
6 PÁNCZÉL Andrea 11:40:40821251 00:06:08 00:13:2400:08:3290,2km1974 IRONTEAM SE
7 SEBESTYÉN Linda 11:53:11601253 00:06:09 00:39:1400:11:5366km1980
8 DEÁK Ferencné Edit 11:55:11581247 00:08:33 00:50:2000:12:1963,8km1955 IRONTEAM SE
9 SCHNELLER Erika 03:11:22241252 00:06:51 00:11:1300:07:5826,4km1968 Ironteam
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